Position

Sr Mgr, Highway Ops Prog

Transp Planner

Sr Transportation Planner

Administrative Analyst

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Freeway Service Patrol
/ Mir

Freeway Service Patrol
/ Mir

Freeway Service Patrol
/ Mir

Freeway Service Patrol
/ Mir

Freeway Service Patrol
/ Mir

Total Wages

$128,065

$70,126

$68,221

$64,726

$17,657

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,096

$21,533

$13,082

$25,940

$10,307



