Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Mgr, Highway Ops Prog		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Freeway Service Patrol / Mir	\$128,065	\$47,096
Transp Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Freeway Service Patrol / Mir	\$70,126	\$21,533
Sr Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Freeway Service Patrol / Mir	\$68,221	\$13,082
Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Freeway Service Patrol / Mir	\$64,726	\$25,940
Office Assistant		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Freeway Service Patrol / Mir	\$17,657	\$10,307